
October 2022 

MEDALLION 4.0 MCO EI CONTACT INFORMATION 
HEALTH PLAN EI LEADS CLAIMS ISSUE CONTACT IFSP FAX/EMAIL/Interpreter Services 

 

Maggie Wise 
757-274-5944                                             
wisem@aetna.com                                           
 
Lindsey Montesflores  
959-230-3533 
MontesfloresL@aetna.com 

Aetnabetterhealth-VAProvider 
Relations@aetna.com 
 
DMAS@aetna.com – DMAS requests 
 
 

Email IFSP’s to: 
Earlyinterventionservices@aetna.com 
Or Fax to: 1-866-261-0581 
 
Interpreter Services 
Call 1.800.279.1878866-261-0581 

 

Dawn Agee                                                        
804-354-3810                                                    
 Dawn.Agee@anthem.com  
 
Claudia Balcarcel  
804-772-0015 
Claudia.Balcarcel@anthem.com 

Bernard P. Christmas 
(804) 337-7165 
bernard.christmas@anthem.com  

 
Medallion 4 
anthemmedallion@anthem.com 
 
CCC Plus – 
anthemcccplus@anthem.com 

 

Fax IFSPs : 866-920-4097 
EarlyinterventionServicesSupport@ant
hem.com 
Interpreter Services 
Families/Serv Coord: 1-800-901-0020 
Serv. Coord w/ Care Coord: 1-844-533-
1994 
Care Coordination 
1-844-533-1994 

 

Pamela Aldridge                                     
pamela.aldridge@molinahealthcare.com                                    
  
Jeanne Bellucci 
Jeannette.bellucci@molinahealthcare.com  
Director of Provider Relations  

mccva-
provider@molinahealthcare.com  and 
mccva-
nwkcompliance@molinahealthcare.co
m  
Toll Free: 1-800-424-4518 

Fax IFSPs:  
1.423.591.9127 is the local fax number 
1.800.614.7934 is the toll free number 
Care Coordination: 
  
Interpreter Services 
Providers 1-800-424-4518 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Primary Lead:                       
Ashley Shell 
ANBATES@Sentara.com 
540-562-8235 
Additional Contacts: 
Jodie C Harrell, MSN RN CCM 
Team Coordinator Optima Health  
804-510-7501 
JCHARREL@sentara.com 
Optimahealth.com 
Angela D. Mitchell, BSN RN CCM 
Team Coordinator Optima Health 
757-827-2417 
ADMITCHE@sentara.com 
Optimahealth.com 
Valorie R. Brotzman, BSN RN CCM 
Team Coordinator Optima Health 
757-687-6327 
VRBROTZM@sentara.com 
Optimahealth.com 
 

Primary: 
Provider Relations 1-800-229-8822 
Escalated Claims Issues 
Ashley Shell 
ANBATES@Sentara.com 
540-562-8235 

 
                  
OFC_CBCM@sentara.com  

For medallion 4 Clinical Team: 
Optima Family Care 1-866-503-5828 
Optima Health Community Care 1-866-
546-7924 
IFSP Fax 757-390-4449 (Medallion) 
Email OFC_CBCM@sentara.com 
For OHCC Care Coordination (CCC Plus) 
IFSP Fax 1-844-552-7508 
Email: OHCC_LTSS_TC@sentara.com 
Interpreter Services 
Email: OFC_CBCM@sentara.com 
Members: 1-855-687-6260 (TTY 711) 
Providers: 1/800-229-8822 
languagehelp@sentara.com 
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Ajah Amos                                    Saffie Kamara 
804-267-5211                               saffie_kamara@uhc.com 
                                                        Shane Ashby 
ajah_amos@uhc.com                 shane_ashby@uhc.com  

Ajah Amos 
804-267-5211                        
ajah_amos@uhc.com 
 

Compliance Mailbox 
va_medicaid_ccc@uhc.com 
 

 

Medallion 4.0 
Fax -844-207-2913 
Contact – saffie_kamara@uhc.com 
CCC Plus 
Fax 855-770-7088 
Contact – kathyrn_folks@uhc.com 
va_medicaid_ccc@uhc.com 
Interpreter Services: 
844-284-0146 Medallion Provider 
Services  
877-843-4366 CCC Plus Provider 
Services  

 

Care Coordination: 
Dorinda Hunter 
Dorinda.Hunter@virginiapremier.com 
CeCe Cowans 
Cece.cowans@virginiapremier.com 
Angela McDowell 
Angela.McDowell@virginiapremier.com 
 

On All Email Communication Copy: 
VAPMedallion@virginiapremier.com 

 
Provider Services: 
Tammy Mcintosh 
Tamara.Mcintosh@virginiapremier.com 
 

MLTSS:  
Fax 804-200-1968 
MLTSSCCReports@virginiapremier.com 
Med 4:   
Fax IFSP: 804-200-1967 
MedallionCMReports@virginiapremier.
com 
Interpreter Services: 
The Language Group:  
1-844-DIAL-SLL (1-844-342-5755) 
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